
JUNIOR PWR RESULTS

Junior PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brylee Willis Halstead 229.0 215.0 10

2 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 260.0 215.0 8

3 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 234.0 210.0 6

4 Will  Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.9 200.0 4

5 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 234.8 195.0 2

6 Cayman Staley Goddard High School 220.0 170.0 1

7 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 207.0 155.0 0

8 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge 240.0 125.0 0

9 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 216.0 125.0 0

10 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge 230.0 120.0 0

11 Lucas  Shockley Remington High School 215.0 0 0

12 Noah Strickert Goddard High School 234.0 0 0

Junior PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 234.8 370.0 10

2 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 234.0 350.0 8

3 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 260.0 300.0 6

4 Will  Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.9 290.0 4

5 Cayman Staley Goddard High School 220.0 285.0 2

6 Brylee Willis Halstead 229.0 275.0 1

7 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 207.0 245.0 0

8 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 216.0 225.0 0

9 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge 230.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Noah Strickert Goddard High School 234.0 180.0 0

11 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge 240.0 165.0 0

12 Lucas  Shockley Remington High School 215.0 150.0 0

Junior PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 234.8 200.1 10

2 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 260.0 200.0 8

3 Brylee Willis Halstead 229.0 195.0 6

4 Will  Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.9 185.0 4

5 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 207.0 150.0 2

6 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge 230.0 150.0 1

7 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 216.0 135.0 0

8 Cayman Staley Goddard High School 220.0 135.0 0

9 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 234.0 135.0 0

10 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge 240.0 125.0 0

11 Noah Strickert Goddard High School 234.0 120.0 0

12 Lucas  Shockley Remington High School 215.0 110.0 0

Junior PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 234.8 765.1 0

2 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 260.0 715.0 0

3 Brylee Willis Halstead 229.0 685.0 0

4 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 234.0 695.0 0

5 Will  Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.9 675.0 0

6 Cayman Staley Goddard High School 220.0 590.0 0

7 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 207.0 550.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge 230.0 460.0 0

9 Lucas  Shockley Remington High School 215.0 260.0 0

10 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 216.0 485.0 0

11 Noah Strickert Goddard High School 234.0 300.0 0

12 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge 240.0 415.0 0


